1/2
cv = kv x 1,16
50 63 15 20 10
65 109 15 20 10
80 172 15 20 10
100 289 15 20 10
125 476 15 20 10
150 750 15 20 10

The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
NEPTUNIA N1C - DUO check valve DN 50 - 600
Type code
 Type N1C DUO check valve - wafer type DN 50-600
 Nominal diameter 050-600 mm ≤ DN 900 on request
 Working pressure 2 10 bar DN 300-900
3 16 bar DN 50-250
 Rating
2 PN 10
3 PN 16
other ratings on request

+

Execution
Body Disc Shaft Spring
2AE.2AN
Ductile iron
EN-GJS-400-15, Epoxy
coated, min. 80 µm
Ductile iron
EN-GJS-400-15,
nickel plated
Stainless steel
1.4401, ~AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, ~AISI 316Ti > DN 300
2AE.4C0
Ductile iron
EN-GJS-400-15, Epoxy
coated, min. 80 µm
Stainless steel
1.4408, ~CF8M
Stainless steel
1.4401, ~AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, ~AISI 316Ti > DN 300
2AE.5D0
Ductile iron
EN-GJS-400-15, Epoxy
coated, min. 80 µm
Alu-bronze ASTM
B148 C95400
Stainless steel
1.4401, ~AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, ~AISI 316Ti
4C0.4C0 Stainless steel 1.4408,
~CF8M
Stainless steel
1.4408, ~CF8M
Stainless steel
1.4401, ~AISI 316
Stainless steel
1.4571, ~AISI 316Ti > DN 300
5D0.5D0 Alu-bronze ASTM B148
C95400
Alu-bronze ASTM
B148 C95400
Alu-bronze ASTM
B148 C95400
Inconel® 600
(2.4816)
 O-Ring
N Nitrile (NBR) -10°C to 90°C
E EPDM -10°C to 120°C > DN 300
V Viton®  (FPM) -10°C to 200ºC
Other executions see Neptunia N1V or on request!
Operating instructions